
MASS INTENTIONS FROM 1st August 2020 

 
 
Saturday 1st August 
6.00pm Michael Chute (INT)      Anja  
 
 
Sunday 2nd August 
8.30am Nelida Best (RD)      Michael Chute  
11.30am Michael Chute (INT)      Irene 
 
 
Thursday 6th August 
10.15am Jacques, Yvonne and Marie-Therese Launay (RIP)  Chantal Launay 
 
 
Saturday 8th August 
6.00pm Adiam Zeraie-Yohanes (anni)     Tighisti 
 
 
Sunday 9th August 
8.30am Thomas and Delia Horkan (anni_    Horkan family 
11.30am Claire and Noel Boyd (INT)     Doherty family 
 
 
Tuesday 11th August 

  Susan Chin (INT)      Michael Chute 
 
 
Saturday 15th August 
6.00pm Ana Delia Norena de Morales (anni)    Orfelia Morales 
 
 
Sunday 16th August 
8.30am  parishioners 
11.30am Ninh Thi Le (birthday remembrance)    Ann McCarthy 
 
 
Wednesday 19th August 
10.15am Mary Matthews (anni)     Vinod Govindan 
 
 
Saturday 22nd August 
6.00pm Michael Chute (INT)      Fr Mark 
 
 
Sunday 23rd August 
8.30am The most forgotten holy souls in purgatory   H.Amar 
11.30am  Peggy Killeen (RIP)      Eileen McCarthy 
 
 



Monday 24th August  
Claude Gastrein (anni)      Christiane 
 

 
Tuesday 25th August 
Patrick Curtin (anni)        Flaherty family 
 
 
Sunday 30th August 
8.30am The most forgotten holy souls in purgatory   H.Amar 
11.30am Joseph and Betty McWilliams (anni)    Flaherty family 
 
 
Tuesday 1st September 
Mr and Mrs Sobieraj and son Henry (RIP)     Yana 
 
 
Wednesday 2nd September 
10.15am Mary Smith (anni)      Con Smith 


